
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HAMPTON, Skylar Wichita-Bishop Ca 12.26  (NW) 5(1)

2 HENDERSON, Cole Andale 12.28  (NW) 5(2)

3 LINNEBUR, Luke Wichita-Bishop Ca 12.44  (NW) 5(3)

4 MARTIN, Nathan Andale 12.57  (NW) 5(4)

5 CARTER, Isaiah Wichita-Bishop Ca 12.61  (NW) 4(1)

6 WATKINS, Christian Wichita-Bishop Ca 12.62  (NW) 5(5)

7 VANDERHOOF, Bryan Maize South 12.77  (NW) 4(2)

8 CALER, Gavin Maize 12.78  (NW) 4(3)

9 KAPTEN, Nalell Goddard 12.81  (NW) 4(4)

10 FAIR, Carson Andale 12.82  (NW) 3(1)

11 SANDERS, Luke Goddard Eisenho 12.88  (NW) 4(5)

12 KOONTZ, John Goddard Eisenho 12.93  (NW) 4(6)

13 CRAIG, Justin Clearwater 12.95  (NW) 5(6)

14 LARSON, Landon Maize South 12.99  (NW) 5(7)

15 FRANKS, Kyler Goddard Eisenho 13.09  (NW) 4(7)

16 MAYORA, Josh Goddard Eisenho 13.11  (NW) 4(8)

17 MARTINEZ, Oscar Clearwater 13.15  (NW) 3(2)

18 WASHINGTON, Tayshawn Wellington 13.17  (NW) 3(3)

19 GRAY, Joseph Goddard 13.20  (NW) 1(1)

20 REYES, Nic Wellington 13.28  (NW) 1(2)

21 BUSTER, Brec Andover Central 13.29  (NW) 3(4)

22 CLARK, Chance Clearwater 13.41  (NW) 2(1)

23 SCHLUNCK, Tobias Andover 13.42  (NW) 3(5)

24 FUGARINO, Alex Maize 13.48  (NW) 3(6)

25 MCVEY, Thomas Maize 13.62  (NW) 2(2)

26 HAMPTON, Luke Goddard 13.64  (NW) 3(7)

27 GOLBEL, Mark Andover Central 13.73  (NW) 3(8)

28 TRUMPOWER, Daunte Wellington 13.89  (NW) 2(3)

29 SORIA, Jake Wellington 13.93  (NW) 1(3)

30 MCMANUS, Aiden Goddard 13.95  (NW) 2(4)

31 VAUGHAN, Austin Maize South 14.06  (NW) 2(5)

32 BAYES, Britton Andover Central 14.07  (NW) 2(6)

33 SONG, Hyudong Andover 14.33  (NW) 1(4)

34 BRADLEY, Dylan Maize 15.05  (NW) 2(7)

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

HENDERSON, Cole Andale 24.62  (NW) 5(1)

KAPTEN, Nalell Goddard 25.36  (NW) 5(2)

HAMPTON, Skylar Wichita-Bishop Ca 25.39  (NW) 5(3)

LINNEBUR, Luke Wichita-Bishop Ca 25.45  (NW) 5(4)

WATKINS, Christian Wichita-Bishop Ca 25.82  (NW) 5(5)

REAVIS, Jett Goddard 25.87  (NW) 4(1)

ROBBEN, Joseph Wichita-Bishop Ca 25.99  (NW) 4(2)

VANDERHOOF, Bryan Maize South 26.09  (NW) 4(3)

LARSON, Davion Maize 26.41  (NW) 2(1)

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

CRAIG, Justin Clearwater 26.69  (NW) 3(1)

BIERMANN, Baron Andale 26.69  (NW) 4(4)

MITCHELL, Trevian Maize South 26.81  (NW) 5(6)

SANDERS, Luke Goddard Eisenho 26.83  (NW) 4(5)

VU, Brian Goddard Eisenho 26.92  (NW) 4(6)

BUSTER, Brec Andover Central 27.18  (NW) 3(2)

LARSON, Landon Maize South 27.54  (NW) 5(7)

PUCKET, Gage Maize 27.81  (NW) 3(3)

BAYES, Britton Andover Central 28.05  (NW) 5(8)

TRUMPOWER, Daunte Wellington 28.17  (NW) 3(4)

HAMPTON, Luke Goddard 28.48  (NW) 3(5)

SONG, Hyudong Andover 28.73  (NW) 2(2)

WASHINGTON, Tayshawn Wellington 28.75  (NW) 3(6)

DAVIS, Andrew Andover 30.15  (NW) 2(3)

NGUYEN, Tien Andover 30.21  (NW) 2(4)

VAUGHAN, Austin Maize South 31.59  (NW) 1(1)

BRADLEY, Dylan Maize 33.07  (NW) 2(5)

LAUBE, Blake Andale 33.69  (NW) 1(2)

HOWARD, Kaleb Andover Central 33.75  (NW) 2(6)

SHAFER, Liam Andover Central 37.54  (NW) 1(3)

PARKER, Patrick Goddard Eisenho DNS  (NW) 4

CRUZ, Adrian Maize DNS  (NW) 4

 BLEDSOE, Mason Goddard DNS  (NW) 1

MARTINEZ, Oscar Clearwater DNS  (NW) 3

LINDSEY, Kent Goddard Eisenho DNS  (NW) 3

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MITCHELL, Trevian Maize South 55.96 3(1)

2 GUERRA, Julian Wichita-Bishop Ca 57.00 3(2)

3  BLEDSOE, Mason Goddard 57.21 1(1)

4 HENRY, Austin Andover 57.62 3(3)

5 PARKER, Patrick Goddard Eisenho 57.98 2(1)

6 MOUNT, Gavin Clearwater 58.13 3(4)

7 PUCKET, Gage Maize 58.20 2(2)

8 BULLINGER, Max Wichita-Bishop Ca 58.68 3(5)

9 GOLBEL, Mark Andover Central 59.37 2(3)

10 VANDERHOOF, Bryan Maize South 59.56 3(6)

11 LEE, Brian Goddard Eisenho 59.83 2(4)

12 ROBERTSON, Keaton Maize 59.92 3(7)

13 PERRY, Blaine Goddard 1:00.06 2(5)

14 FREEMAN, Jayce Clearwater 1:00.16 2(6)

15 WIENCH, Mekhi Goddard Eisenho 1:04.82 1(2)

16 MCVEY, Thomas Maize 1:05.50 1(3)

17 DAVIS, Andrew Andover 1:06.42 1(4)

18 PREBLE, Lance Goddard Eisenho 1:10.05 1(5)
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
19 VAUGHAN, Austin Maize South 1:12.63 1(6)

BARRETT, Andrew Goddard DNS 2

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 KLAUSMEYER, Conner Wichita-Bishop Ca 2:06.22

2 HENNES, Connor Andale 2:16.03

3 GADDIE, Joel Maize 2:18.58

4 ONDEREK, Jacob Maize South 2:20.08

5 MILLER, Cole Andover 2:21.07

6 WYATT, Ethan Andover 2:24.12

7 JONES, Ryan Maize South 2:24.46

8 WHITE, Gabriel Maize 2:28.22

9 PLETCHER, Jacob Andale 2:30.59

10 MANNETTE, Benjamin Goddard 2:30.62

11 JOHNSON , Seth Andover 2:38.04

12 MORTENSEN, Garrett Maize South 2:41.14

13 HARTMAN, Aidan Andover 2:43.16

14 PERRY, Blaine Goddard 2:46.63

15 SHORE, Hunter Clearwater 2:50.87

16 BRIGHTUP, Nate Andover Central 2:52.29

17 KLAUSMEYER, Trent Clearwater 2:56.44

18 AST, Alex Clearwater 2:59.33

19 LYTLE, Brandon Maize 3:01.30

GORGES, Sam Andale DNS

WALL, Tate Andover Central DNS

WILLIAMS, Haden Andover Central DNS

WILLIAMS, Jackson Maize NT

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 CHRISTO, Monty Andover Central 5:06.14

2 GADDIE, Joel Maize 5:10.39

3 WEDGE, Jackson Maize South 5:10.68

4 STEPHENS, Alec Maize 5:19.69

5 WILLIAMS, Haden Andover Central 5:21.48

6 WELLS, Nathan Clearwater 5:31.79

7 KELSEY, Blake Goddard 5:33.68

8 JONES, Ryan Maize South 5:34.25

9 STUBER, Hunter Andale 5:37.76

10 SMITH, Dominick Maize 5:38.86

11 SPENCER, Caleb Andale 5:49.15

12 PIERCE, Jared Andover 5:50.61

13 MORTENSEN, Garrett Maize South 5:58.03

14 VO, Duy Andover Central 6:00.87

15 POWNER, John Andover 6:03.45

#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
16 MCCUE, Quinn Wellington 6:05.51

17 LANCASTER, Connor Goddard 6:09.32

18 GODFRIED, Jordan Maize South 6:09.91

19 BRIGHTUP, Nate Andover Central 6:24.99

20 WETTA, Austin Andale 6:31.35

21 KLAUSMEYER, Trent Clearwater 6:54.42

22 LYTLE, Brandon Maize 7:03.77

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 CHRISTO, Monty Andover Central 11:01.37

2 MORENO, Andrew Maize South 11:24.30

3 WEDGE, Jackson Maize South 11:39.22

4 STEPHENS, Alec Maize 11:48.86

5 POWNER, John Andover 11:58.38

6 WENTZ, Travis Andover 12:01.16

7 SMITH, Dominick Maize 12:10.43

8 HILL, Luke Andale 12:23.02

9 VO, Duy Andover Central 12:55.96

10 GEARHART, Nathan Andover Central 13:25.23

11 KUHN, Isaac Andale 13:26.86

12 TRUMBLE, Nathan Maize South 15:01.85

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RAILE, Caden Maize 18.80  (NW) 2(1)

2 DOME, Evan Andale 18.96  (NW) 2(2)

3 POWELL, Justin Wichita-Bishop Ca 18.97  (NW) 2(3)

4 GARCIA, Fabian Maize 19.24  (NW) 2(4)

5 SCHLUNCK, Tobias Andover 19.67  (NW) 2(5)

6 CALVERT, Caleb Andale 21.07  (NW) 2(6)

7 RESSER, Cole Andover 21.70  (NW) 2(7)

8 SONG, Hyudong Andover 22.92  (NW) 1(1)

9 NGUYEN, Tien Andover 23.89  (NW) 1(2)

PHILLIPS, Trevor Maize DNS  (NW) 1

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DOME, Evan Andale 43.79 2(1)

2 POWELL, Justin Wichita-Bishop Ca 45.47 2(2)

3 GARCIA, Fabian Maize 45.88 2(3)

4 RAILE, Caden Maize 46.21 2(4)

5 MCMANUS, Aiden Goddard 50.71 1(1)

6 DRY, Dakota Wellington 52.90 1(2)

7 RESSER, Cole Andover 53.41 1(3)

PHILLIPS, Trevor Maize DNS 2

CALVERT, Caleb Andale DNS 2
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#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Andale (A) 46.58

1) HENDERSON, Cole 2) MARTIN, Nathan

3) DOME, Evan 4) BIERMANN, Baron

2 Wichita-Bishop Carroll (A) 46.79

1) LINNEBUR, Luke 2) CARTER, Isaiah

3) WATKINS, Christian 4) HAMPTON, Skylar

3 Maize (A) 47.93

1) STAMPER, Braden 2) CALER, Gavin

3) FUGARINO, Alex 4) CRUZ, Adrian

4 Andover (A) 47.95

1) MANNIE, Adrian 2) SCHLUNCK, Tobias

3) HENRY, Austin 4) TREKELL, Aaron

5 Goddard Eisenhower (A) 49.09

1) LINDSEY, Kent 2) KOONTZ, John

3) PARKER, Patrick 4) SANDERS, Luke

6 Goddard (A) 49.26

1) HAMPTON, Luke 2) KAPTEN, Nalell

3) GRAY, Joseph 4) REAVIS, Jett

7 Clearwater (A) 49.28

1) CLARK, Chance 2) MOUNT, Gavin

3) CRAIG, Justin 4) FREEMAN, Jayce

8 Wellington (A) 53.34

1) TRUMPOWER, Daunte 2) WASHINGTON, Tayshawn

3) SORIA, Jake 4) REYES, Nic

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Andale (A) 3:45.82

1) HENDERSON, Cole 2) BIERMANN, Baron

3) DOME, Evan 4) MARTIN, Nathan

2 Wichita-Bishop Carroll (A) 3:47.79

1) GUERRA, Julian 2) KLAUSMEYER, Conner

3) BULLINGER, Max 4) HAMPTON, Skylar

3 Maize (A) 3:57.36

1) RAILE, Caden 2) GARCIA, Xavier

3) WILLIAMS, Jackson 4) FRANCIS, Braydon

4 Goddard (A) 4:11.18

1) KAPTEN, Nalell 2)  BLEDSOE, Mason

3) GRAY, Joseph 4) BARRETT, Andrew

Goddard Eisenhower (A) DNS

1) LEE, Brian 2) WIENCH, Mekhi

3) PARKER, Patrick 4) MAYORA, Josh

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
1 Andale (A) 9:33.19

1) SIMON, Garrett 2) KUHN, Isaac

3) HOPPER, Sam 4) HENNES, Connor

2 Maize (A) 9:56.00

1) GADDIE, Joel 2) SMITH, Dominick

3) WHITE, Gabriel 4) WILLIAMS, Jackson

3 Andover Central (A) 10:15.26

1) BRIGHTUP, Nate 2) GEARHART, Nathan

3) VO, Duy 4) WALL, Tate

4 Goddard (A) 10:20.63

1) KELSEY, Blake 2) PERRY, Blaine

3) BARRETT, Andrew 4) LANCASTER, Connor

5 Andover (A) 10:47.08

1) MILLER, Cole 2) WYATT, Ethan

3) WENTZ, Travis 4) JOHNSON , Seth

6 Clearwater (A) 10:55.53

1) AST, Alex 2) SHORE, Hunter

3) GRAHAM, Zane 4) WELLS, Nathan

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BROUILLETTE, Chase Wichita-Bishop Ca 5' 7"

2 LARSON, Davion Maize 5' 4"

3 ROBERTSON, Keaton Maize 5' 4"

4 REAVIS, Jett Goddard 5' 2"

5 FAIR, Trent Andale 5' 2"

6 STUBER, Hunter Andale 5' 2"

7 HELTEN, Peter Wichita-Bishop Ca 5' 0"

8 JOHNSON, Luke Wichita-Bishop Ca 5' 0"

SCHROEDER, Clint Goddard NH

PLETCHER, Jacob Andale NH

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MEYER, Braden Andale 13' 6"

2 FRIEDRICHS, Seth Andale 11' 6"

3 SPEXARTH, Joseph Andale 11' 6"

4 FAIR, Carson Andale 11' 0"

5 RECIO, Alex Maize 10' 6"

6 BIERMANN, Baron Andale 10' 6"

7 THOMPSON, Braeden Maize 10' 6"

8 REICHENBERGER, Jace Andale 9' 6"

9  EDWARDS, Mason Maize South 9' 6"

10 SORIA, Jake Wellington 8' 6"

10 MAYORA, Josh Goddard Eisenho 8' 6"

10 REYES, Nic Wellington 8' 6"
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#25 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

FOREST, Pierceton Maize South NH

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 MARTIN, Nathan Andale 19' 11"  (NW) 1(1)

2 REAVIS, Jett Goddard 19' 1"  (NW) 1(2)

3 CALER, Gavin Maize 18' 21 /2  (NW) 1(3)

4 LINNEBUR, Luke Wichita-Bishop Ca 17' 11"  (NW) 1(4)

5 GRAY, Joseph Goddard 17' 5"  (NW) 1(5)

6 MCDANIEL, Caleb Andover 17' 4"  (NW) 2(1)

7 HUSBAND, Ben Wichita-Bishop Ca 17' 3"  (NW) 1(6)

8 LOPEZ, Edwin Wichita-Bishop Ca 17' 2"  (NW) 1(7)

9 WATKINS, Christian Wichita-Bishop Ca 17' 1"  (NW) 1(8)

10 MITCHELL, Trevian Maize South 16' 111 /2  (NW) 1(9)

11 VU, Brian Goddard Eisenho 16' 9"  (NW) 1(10)

12 FAIR, Trent Andale 16' 6"  (NW) 1(11)

13 TRUMPOWER, Daunte Wellington 16' 51 /2  (NW) 1(12)

14 TREKELL, Aaron Andover 16' 5"  (NW) 2(2)

15 FAIR, Carson Andale 16' 1"  (NW) 1(13)

16 WASHINGTON, Tayshawn Wellington 16' 0"  (NW) 1(14)

17 FUGARINO, Alex Maize 15' 11"  (NW) 1(15)

18 HENRY, Austin Andover 14' 9"  (NW) 2(3)

19 GARCIA, Fabian Maize 14' 61 /2  (NW) 1(16)

20 GRAHAM, Zane Clearwater 14' 2"  (NW) 1(17)

21 SCHROEDER, Clint Goddard 14' 1"  (NW) 1(18)

PREBLE, Lance Goddard Eisenho NM  (NW) 1

MELCHER, Matthew Maize NM  (NW) 1

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HENRY, Austin Andover 37' 8"  (NW)

2 MCDANIEL, Caleb Andover 36' 9"  (NW)

3 HELTEN, Peter Wichita-Bishop Ca 36' 1"  (NW)

4 FAIR, Trent Andale 35' 8"  (NW)

5 ROBERTSON, Keaton Maize 35' 7"  (NW)

6 MARTIN, David Andale 34' 11"  (NW)

7 LOPEZ, Edwin Wichita-Bishop Ca 34' 3"  (NW)

8 JOHNSON, Luke Wichita-Bishop Ca 33' 21 /2  (NW)

9 HUSBAND, Ben Wichita-Bishop Ca 32' 3"  (NW)

10 GARCIA, Xavier Maize 30' 5"  (NW)

11 GRAHAM, Zane Clearwater 30' 1"  (NW)

STAMPER, Braden Maize NM  (NW)

PLETCHER, Jacob Andale NM  (NW)

DUNLAP, Hagan Goddard Eisenho NM  (NW)

MELCHER, Matthew Maize NM  (NW)

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark
1 VENJOHN, Cooper Andale 44' 2"

2 CARTER, Isaiah Wichita-Bishop Ca 42' 11"

3 SHACKELFORD, Ethan Andale 37' 5"

4 NGUYEN, Mario Goddard 34' 10"

5 KLEIN, Alex Wichita-Bishop Ca 34' 6"

6 CAMP, Creighton Andale 34' 0"

7 FLAX, LJ Goddard Eisenho 33' 10"

8 MURPHY, Ryan Wichita-Bishop Ca 33' 41 /2

9 HABBART, Stuart Goddard Eisenho 33' 2"

10 VOGEL, Ryan Clearwater 32' 101 /2

11 HOWARD, Kaleb Andover Central 32' 8"

12 FARLEY, Kenny Wellington 30' 10"

13 ALTAMIMI, Sami Goddard 29' 6"

14 HANSARD, John Wichita-Bishop Ca 29' 0"

15 PARSONS, Kyle Wellington 29' 0"

16 HALL, Caden Andover 28' 4"

17 BURGO, Koa Maize 27' 91 /2

18 HURD, Joseph Andover Central 27' 51 /2

19 ALPERS, Nathan Goddard Eisenho 27' 3"

20 PETERRA, Clayton Maize South 26' 71 /2

21 BUSSE, Jesse Goddard 26' 3"

22 JEFFRY, Jason Wellington 25' 61 /2

23 COLEMAN, Max Maize South 25' 1"

24 SHAFER, Liam Andover Central 24' 9"

25 SUTCLIFFE, Ryan Maize South 24' 9"

26 INGRAM, David Maize 24' 4"

27 BARTLOW, Tyler Maize South 22' 5"

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark
1 VENJOHN, Cooper Andale 128' 5"

2 SHACKELFORD, Ethan Andale 115' 0"

3 ENGELBRECHT, Hunter Andale 105' 7"

4 MURPHY, Ryan Wichita-Bishop Ca 105' 6"

5 CAMP, Creighton Andale 101' 5"

6 FLAX, LJ Goddard Eisenho 100' 6"

7 HABBART, Stuart Goddard Eisenho 96' 3"

8 LUBBE, Joe Wichita-Bishop Ca 95' 8"

9 HURD, Joseph Andover Central 94' 4"

10 HOWARD, Kaleb Andover Central 92' 9"

11 SISSELL, Conrad Wichita-Bishop Ca 89' 8"

12 ALTAMIMI, Sami Goddard 88' 1"

13 NGUYEN, Mario Goddard 87' 7"

14 HAMMIL, Joshua Andover 82' 3"

15 HANSARD, John Wichita-Bishop Ca 80' 9"

16 BUSSE, Jesse Goddard 80' 8"
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#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
17 VOGEL, Ryan Clearwater 79' 10"

18 DICKINSON, Devin Wellington 76' 8"

19 PETERRA, Clayton Maize South 76' 4"

20 PARSONS, Kyle Wellington 73' 10"

21 PEEPLES, Browning Maize South 73' 0"

22 DOW, Nick Andover 72' 4"

23 SUTCLIFFE, Ryan Maize South 70' 3"

24 HALL, Caden Andover 67' 3"

25 SHAFER, Liam Andover Central 65' 11"

26 JEFFRY, Jason Wellington 60' 7"

27 FARLEY, Kenny Wellington 55' 1"

28 INGRAM, David Maize 48' 6"

SHAMASKO, Julian Maize NM

ALPERS, Nathan Goddard Eisenho NM

TORLA, Chance Maize South NM

FRANCIS, Braydon Maize NM

#35 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark
1 VENJOHN, Cooper Andale 147' 4"

2 ENGELBRECHT, Hunter Andale 125' 5"

3 FLAX, LJ Goddard Eisenho 123' 11 /4

4 SISSELL, Conrad Wichita-Bishop Ca 123' 0"

5 DRY, Dakota Wellington 120' 51 /2

6 CAMP, Creighton Andale 112' 6"

7 EMERSON, Max Maize 112' 5"

8 WALDEN, George Wichita-Bishop Ca 102' 01 /2

9 LUBBE, Joe Wichita-Bishop Ca 99' 8"

10 BURGO, Koa Maize 97' 8"

11 BURKHART, Medaris Goddard Eisenho 97' 7"

12 ALPERS, Nathan Goddard Eisenho 96' 0"

13 PEEPLES, Browning Maize South 86' 51 /2

14 COLEMAN, Max Maize South 71' 5"

15 DICKINSON, Devin Wellington 69' 71 /2

16 VOGEL, Ryan Clearwater 63' 73 /4

TORLA, Chance Maize South NM

FRANCIS, Braydon Maize NM

SHAMASKO, Julian Maize NM

CARTER, Isaiah Wichita-Bishop Ca NM

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GOTTSCHALK, Katie Wichita-Bishop Ca 14.34  (NW) 3(1)

2 CAMP, Kennedy Andale 14.35  (NW) 3(2)

3 SNYDER, Kyerra Maize 14.44  (NW) 3(3)

4 ADAMS, Courtney Wellington 14.81  (NW) 3(4)

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 GRAVES, Lexi Goddard 14.92  (NW) 3(5)

6 WILCOX, Hannah Maize 15.02  (NW) 2(1)

7 WERNER, Sydney Maize 15.12  (NW) 2(2)

7 EASTMAN, Diana Wichita-Bishop Ca 15.12  (NW) 3(6)

9 CROMWELL, Cassidy Goddard Eisenho 15.18  (NW) 2(3)

10 TRUONG, Kelly Goddard Eisenho 15.20  (NW) 3(7)

11 BOSLEY, Caitlyn Goddard Eisenho 15.32  (NW) 1(1)

12 NORDEN, Katelyn Goddard 15.51  (NW) 1(2)

12 MILLEGE, Kelsey Clearwater 15.51  (NW) 2(4)

14 HYBL, Emily Wichita-Bishop Ca 15.54  (NW) 2(5)

15 MACY, Makenzie Clearwater 15.55  (NW) 1(3)

16 TROUTMAN, Skylar Wellington 15.61  (NW) 2(6)

17 PITTS, Madisyn Goddard 15.64  (NW) 1(4)

18 RAINS, Emma Wellington 15.71  (NW) 2(7)

19 BLICK, Lashayla Andover 16.01  (NW) 1(5)

20 STRANGE, Rilee Wellington 16.10  (NW) 3(8)

21 MCKEE, Sadie Wichita-Bishop Ca 16.13  (NW) 2(8)

22 HAMPTON, Bethany Andale 16.19  (NW) 1(6)

23 LEMON, Lauren Goddard Eisenho 16.37  (NW) 1(7)

24 NICKEL, Kasey Andale 17.58  (NW) 1(8)

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GOTTSCHALK, Katie Wichita-Bishop Ca 29.64  (NW) 4(1)

2 RHODES, Skylar Goddard 30.29  (NW) 4(2)

3 HYBL, Emily Wichita-Bishop Ca 31.02  (NW) 4(3)

4 CROMWELL, Cassidy Goddard Eisenho 31.26  (NW) 3(1)

5 SALMON, Leslie Maize 31.38  (NW) 4(4)

6 TRUONG, Kelly Goddard Eisenho 31.42  (NW) 4(5)

7 ERICKSON, Catherine Maize 31.61  (NW) 3(2)

8 WILSON, Molly Wichita-Bishop Ca 31.71  (NW) 4(6)

9 MILLEGE, Kelsey Clearwater 31.99  (NW) 3(3)

10 GRAVES, Lexi Goddard 32.11  (NW) 4(7)

11 NORDEN, Katelyn Goddard 32.19  (NW) 3(4)

12 TROUTMAN, Skylar Wellington 32.22  (NW) 4(8)

13 EASTMAN, Diana Wichita-Bishop Ca 32.42  (NW) 3(5)

14 WERNER, Sydney Maize 32.54  (NW) 3(6)

15 MACY, Makenzie Clearwater 32.84  (NW) 1(1)

16 PEAK, Haley Andover Central 33.51  (NW) 2(1)

17 LEMON, Lauren Goddard Eisenho 34.05  (NW) 2(2)

18 RADEMACHER, Sierra Wellington 34.08  (NW) 1(2)

19 BROOKS, Tonya Goddard 34.76  (NW) 1(3)

20 DICKINSON, Chailyn Wellington 35.21  (NW) 2(3)

21 MARTIN, Briley Goddard Eisenho 36.73  (NW) 2(4)

22 NICKEL, Kasey Andale 38.80  (NW) 3(7)

CARR, Maddie Clearwater DNS  (NW) 1
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

STRANGE, Rilee Wellington DNS  (NW) 2

SALOME, Sophia Andover Central DNS  (NW) 3

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ADAMS, Lindsay Maize 1:07.48 2(1)

2 HANSON, Keely Maize 1:09.96 2(2)

3 SALOME, Sophia Andover Central 1:11.49 2(3)

4 DOBBS, Keira Maize 1:11.88 2(4)

5 RACINE, Dannielle Wichita-Bishop Ca 1:12.94 2(5)

6 HEIZER, Saige Goddard 1:14.23 2(6)

7 GLASS, Jade Goddard Eisenho 1:14.44 1(1)

8 BRIANT, Nicole Goddard 1:14.71 1(2)

9 SANTOS, Gabbie Goddard 1:15.68 2(7)

10 RADEMACHER, Sierra Wellington 1:18.78 1(3)

11 PEAK, Haley Andover Central 1:18.90 1(4)

12 STARK, Kaci Maize South 1:19.49 1(5)

MORROW, Sydney Goddard DNS 2

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 ELLIOTT, Katherine Wichita-Bishop Ca 2:39.74

2 GORGES, Grace Wichita-Bishop Ca 2:45.43

3 VICK, Nicole Maize 2:47.17

4 MCDAVITT, Sarah Andover 2:47.92

5 ALLEN, Tania Maize 2:49.44

6 SHELDON, Aria Maize 2:49.78

7 GONZALEZ, Emberly Wellington 3:00.29

8 TOMTSCHIK, Sarah Goddard 3:02.40

9 FERNANDEZ, Alexi Maize 3:04.13

10 ECK, Faith Goddard 3:06.58

11 CLEARY, Christine Clearwater 3:07.64

12 ELMORE, Olivia Maize 3:07.76

13 STARK, Kaci Maize South 3:08.89

14 KLAUSMEYER, Taylor Clearwater 3:11.37

15 NANCE, Amber Goddard Eisenho 3:20.21

16 PAPPAS-CARRUTNERS, Sophi Andover Central 3:22.31

FERCH, Andrea Andover Central DNS

FRISCH, Jillian Clearwater DNS

MOLINA, Laura Andover DNS

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 GORGES, Grace Wichita-Bishop Ca 6:04.57

2 VICK, Nicole Maize 6:06.86

3 MCDAVITT, Sarah Andover 6:19.24

4 OHL, Cadence Maize 6:22.94

#10 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 SAUER, Mary Wichita-Bishop Ca 6:44.28

6 PAPPAS-CARRUTNERS, Sophi Andover Central 7:04.03

7 NANCE, Amber Goddard Eisenho 7:10.02

8 BOWLES, Hayley Maize South 7:13.56

9 MERRIMAN, Brooke Maize South 7:30.88

10 BRADLEY, Laik Goddard 7:42.51

11 CHAMBERS, Kylinn Clearwater 8:51.71

MOLINA, Laura Andover DNS

EBBERWEIN, Grace Wichita-Bishop Ca DNS

ALLEN, Tania Maize DNS

FERCH, Andrea Andover Central DNS

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 OHL, Cadence Maize 13:58.75

2 SAVER, Mary Wichita-Bishop Ca 14:22.77

3 AL-BIREKDAR, Ahlyia Goddard Eisenho 15:27.80

4 BOWLES, Hayley Maize South 15:41.37

5 MERRIMAN, Brooke Maize South 17:15.60

EBBERWEIN, Grace Wichita-Bishop Ca DNS

REICHENBERGER, Morgan Wichita-Bishop Ca DNS

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 KAUFFMAN, Paige Andover 19.18

2 ERICKSON, Catherine Maize 20.23

3 RISSER, Ashton Goddard Eisenho 20.24

4 BRONSON, Riana Goddard Eisenho 21.00

5 BEERS, Nadia Goddard Eisenho 21.43

6 SLATE, Victoria Goddard 23.10

7 CARR, Maddie Clearwater 26.53

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time
1 ECK, Chloe Goddard 54.39

2 RISSER, Ashton Goddard Eisenho 56.12

3 SEVART, Mary Maize 57.12

4 BRONSON, Riana Goddard Eisenho 58.85

5 KAUFFMAN, Paige Andover 1:04.92

BEERS, Nadia Goddard Eisenho FS

DICKINSON, Chailyn Wellington DNS

SLATE, Victoria Goddard DNS
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#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Andale (A) 55.36

1) CAMP, Kennedy 2) DODSON, Lauren

3) LIBY, Aspen 4) REICHART, Sarah

2 Maize (A) 56.38

1) SNYDER, Kyerra 2) WERNER, Sydney

3) WILCOX, Hannah 4) ERICKSON, Catherine

3 Wichita-Bishop Carroll (A) 56.43

1) GOTTSCHALK, Katie 2) HYBL, Emily

3) EASTMAN, Diana 4) WILSON, Molly

4 Goddard (A) 58.88

1) RHODES, Skylar 2) PITTS, Madisyn

3) HEIZER, Saige 4) GRAVES, Lexi

5 Goddard Eisenhower (A) 58.98

1) CROMWELL, Cassidy 2) BOSLEY, Caitlyn

3) WARZEKA, Brianna 4) TRUONG, Kelly

6 Wellington (A) 1:00.19

1) DICKINSON, Chailyn 2) RADEMACHER, Sierra

3) RAINS, Emma 4) STRANGE, Rilee

7 Andover (A) 1:02.67

1) KAUFFMAN, Paige 2) MAMAOAG, Isabel

3) REYNOLDS, Lillian 4) BLICK, Lashayla

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Goddard (A) 4:42.27

1) RHODES, Skylar 2) HEIZER, Saige

3) MORROW, Sydney 4) ECK, Chloe

2 Maize (A) 4:52.90

1) SEVART, Mary 2) DOBBS, Keira

3) ERICKSON, Catherine 4) HANSON, Keely

Goddard Eisenhower (A) DNS

1) BRONSON, Riana 2) BOSLEY, Caitlyn

3) GLASS, Jade 4) CROMWELL, Cassidy

Andale (A) DNS

1) DODSON, Lauren 2) CATES, Jayden

3) HAMPTON, Bethany 4) HEIN, Sami

#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Maize (A) 11:17.59

1) ALLEN, Tania 2) SHELDON, Aria

3) HANSON, Keely 4) VICK, Nicole

Clearwater (A) DNF

1) CLEARY, Christine 2) KLAUSMEYER, Taylor

3) FRISCH, Jillian 4) CHAMBERS, Kylinn

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MORROW, Sydney Goddard 4' 6"

2 RISSER, Ashton Goddard Eisenho 4' 2"

KAUFFMAN, Paige Andover NH

MAMAOAG, Isabel Andover NH

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 DODSON, Lauren Andale 10' 0"

2 CATES, Jayden Andale 9' 0"

3 REICHART, Sarah Andale 8' 0"

4 ADAMS, Lindsay Maize 7' 6"

5 ALLEN, Kayla Goddard 7' 0"

6 WILCOX, Hannah Maize 7' 0"

7 HAMPTON, Bethany Andale 6' 6"

7 BUCL, Makela Goddard Eisenho 6' 6"

9 WRIGHT, Natalie Maize South 6' 6"

KLAUSMEYER, Taylor Clearwater NH

CLEARY, Christine Clearwater NH

SALMON, Leslie Maize NH

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HEIN, Sami Andale 14' 7"  (NW)

2 CAMP, Kennedy Andale 14' 6"  (NW)

3 SNYDER, Kyerra Maize 14' 5"  (NW)

4 REICHART, Sarah Andale 14' 0"  (NW)

5 NORDEN, Katelyn Goddard 13' 7"  (NW)

6 EASTMAN, Diana Wichita-Bishop Ca 13' 1"  (NW)

7 CLINTON, Kaci Maize 13' 0"  (NW)

8 RADEMACHER, Sierra Wellington 12' 31 /2  (NW)

9 RAINS, Emma Wellington 12' 1"  (NW)

10 MCKEE, Sadie Wichita-Bishop Ca 11' 11"  (NW)

11 BROOKS, Tonya Goddard 11' 101 /2  (NW)

12 SLATE, Victoria Goddard 11' 7"  (NW)

13 STRANGE, Rilee Wellington 10' 8"  (NW)

BRIANT, Nicole Goddard NM  (NW)

CONWAY, Corrin Maize NM  (NW)

MAMAOAG, Isabel Andover NM  (NW)

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HEIN, Sami Andale 33' 61 /2  (NW)

2 CATES, Jayden Andale 29' 5"  (NW)

3 REICHART, Sarah Andale 27' 2"  (NW)

4 MCKEE, Sadie Wichita-Bishop Ca 26' 7"  (NW)
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#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BRUCE, Paiton Andale 33' 8"

2 DOLL, Trisha Andale 27' 10"

3 KALP, Reagan Goddard 27' 7"

4 GOODMAN, Dakota Wichita-Bishop Ca 24' 7"

5 BLICK, Lashayla Andover 24' 4"

6 WRIGHT, Taylor Andover 23' 61 /2

7 OWINGS, Madison Maize South 23' 5"

8 ORNELAS, Aileen Wichita-Bishop Ca 23' 2"

9 HEIM, Carley Maize 23' 0"

10 NICKEL, Kasey Andale 21' 91 /2

11 WEST, Hannah Maize 21' 4"

12 KENNEDY, Brooklyn Goddard 20' 9"

13 SALAS, Jazleen Goddard 20' 81 /2

14 LEMON, Lauren Goddard Eisenho 20' 2"

15 ENGLISH, Danica Goddard Eisenho 19' 2"

16 HOLMGREN, Abigail Goddard Eisenho 18' 7"

MAY, Larissa Goddard Eisenho NM

#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 BRUCE, Paiton Andale 100' 7" 2(1)

2 GRAHAM, Bridget Maize South 92' 11" 1(1)

3 REICHENBERGER, Cecilia Andale 87' 9" 2(2)

4 DOLL, Trisha Andale 80' 9" 2(3)

5 SALAS, Jazleen Goddard 69' 4" 2(4)

6 HOLLINGSWORTH, Amanda Maize South 69' 3" 2(5)

7 HEIM, Carley Maize 67' 8" 2(6)

8 KALP, Reagan Goddard 65' 11" 2(7)

9 ADAMS, Courtney Wellington 65' 9" 2(8)

10 ORNELAS, Aileen Wichita-Bishop Ca 63' 7" 2(9)

11 REYNOLDS, Lillian Andover 59' 9" 2(10)

12 YATES, Kylie Maize 56' 11" 1(2)

13 KENNEDY, Brooklyn Goddard 53' 6" 1(3)

14 OWINGS, Madison Maize South 52' 3" 1(4)

15 HOLMGREN, Abigail Goddard Eisenho 49' 10" 1(5)

16 LEMON, Lauren Goddard Eisenho 48' 3" 1(6)

17 ENGLISH, Danica Goddard Eisenho 47' 1" 1(7)

18 WEST, Hannah Maize 46' 8" 1(8)

HENDERSON, Jessica Maize ND 1

MAY, Larissa Goddard Eisenho ND 2

#36 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark
1 JONES, Aspen Andale 105' 21 /2

2 REICHENBERGER, Cecilia Andale 94' 2"

3 GRAHAM, Bridget Maize South 85' 41 /2

#36 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 DOLL, Trisha Andale 75' 31 /2

5 WARZEKA, Brianna Goddard Eisenho 73' 3"

6 GOODMAN, Dakota Wichita-Bishop Ca 69' 5"

7 ECK, Chloe Goddard 67' 10"

8 MCKEE, Sadie Wichita-Bishop Ca 63' 11"

9 HOLLINGSWORTH, Amanda Maize South 62' 9"

10 DAVIDSON, Hayley Goddard 61' 1"

11 ADAMS, Courtney Wellington 60' 91 /2

12 ESPINOZA, Joscelyne Maize 53' 83 /4

13 FERNANDEZ, Alexi Maize 51' 10"

14 NICKEL, Kasey Andale 50' 71 /2

15 ENGLISH, Danica Goddard Eisenho 49' 61 /4

16 BROZEK, Caressa Goddard 44' 81 /2

LEMON, Lauren Goddard Eisenho NM

MAY, Larissa Goddard Eisenho NM
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